
Food & Drinks Last updated: 13.04.2024

Hotel & Restaurant District Phone Remark Day off Status Closure Opening Webpage / Contact

Adler Adelboden Dorf (village) +41 33 673 41 41 Swiss cuisine closed 22.05.2024 adleradelboden.ch

Apart Hotel│Mister Cordon Dorf (village) +41 77 475 20 62 Cordonbleu open from 5.30pm aparthotel-adelboden.ch

Bären Dorf (village) +41 33 673 21 90 Swiss cuisine Wed closed 17.05.2024 baeren-adelboden.ch

Beau-Site Dorf (village) +41 33 673 22 22 International cuisine open hotelbeausite.ch

Bellevue Parkhotel Dorf (village) +41 33 673 80 00 French cuisine closed 30.05.2024 bellevue-parkhotel.ch

Bristol Dorf (village) +41 33 673 14 81 Swiss cuisine closed 09.05.2024 bristol-adelboden.com

The Cambrian & Bryn Williams Dorf (village) +41 33 673 83 83 International cuisine closed 19.04.2024 thecambrianadelboden.com

Revier Mountain Lodge Dorf (village) +41 58 330 66 66 Grill & Bar closed 17.05.2024 revierhotels.com

Hotel Steinmattli & Rest. Alpen Chic Dorf (village) +41 33 673 39 39 Swiss cuisine closed 31.05.2024 hotel-steinmattli.ch

Hotel Viktoria & Rest. La Orquidea Dorf (village) +41 33 673 88 85 Thai cuisine Mon│Tue closed viktoria-eden.ch

Hotel Hari Schlegeli +41 33 673 60 60 Swiss cuisine closed 09.06.2024 hotelhari.ch

Alpina Boden +41 33 673 75 75 Swiss cuisine closed 03.05.2024 alpina-adelboden.ch

Bodehüttli Boden +41 33 673 37 00 Swiss cuisine Tue│Wed closed 17.05.2024 bodehuettli.ch

Pension Sonne Boden +41 33 673 10 60 Swiss cuisine closed 07.06.2024 pensionsonne.ch

Wildstrubel Lodge Bistro Boden +41 33 673 21 07 Bistro Mon-Thu closed wlodge.ch

Des Alpes Gilbach +41 33 673 12 24 Swiss cuisine open desalpes-adelboden.ch

Schermtanne Schermtanne +41 33 673 10 51 Swiss cuisine Mon│Tue closed 09.05.2024 schermtanne.ch

Berghotel Hahnenmoospass Hahnenmoos +41 33 673 21 41 Swiss cuisine closed 29.05.2024 hahnenmoos.ch

Berghotel Engstligenalp Engstligenalp +41 33 673 22 91 Swiss cuisine open 05.05.2024 08.06.2024 engstligenalp.ch

Berghaus Elsigenalp Elsigenalp +41 33 671 10 26 Swiss cuisine Mon-Thu closed 18.05.2024 berghaus-elsigenalp.ch

Berggasthaus Höchst Elsigen-Metsch +41 33 671 44 25 Swiss cuisine Mon-Fri closed 18.05.2024 gasthaus-hoechst.ch

Restaurant District Phone Remark Day off Status Closure Opening Webpage / Contact

Restaurant Aebi Aebi +41 33 673 13 56 Swiss cuisine Wed│Thu closed restaurant-aebi.ch

Ristorante Alfredo Dorf (village) +41 33 673 19 40 Italian cuisine Mon Tue open from 5.30pm 28.04.2024 05.06.2024 ristorante-alfredo.ch

Restaurant Alpenblick Dorf (village) +41 33 673 27 73 Swiss cuisine Mon│Tue open 08.06.2024 10.07.2024 alpenblick-adelboden.ch

Restaurant S-Zimmer Dorf (village) +41 33 673 22 27 Swiss cuisine Wed│Thu open 28.04.2024 16.05.2024 restaurantszimmer.ch

Restaurant Alte Taverne Dorf (village) +41 33 673 25 00 Swiss cuisine Sun closed 22.05.2024 alte-taverne.ch

Restaurant Schmitte-Stübli Dorf (village) +41 33 673 33 40 Swiss cuisine Thu open 13.06.2024 15.07.2024 schmitte-stuebli

Kiosk-Treff Dorf (village) +41 33 673 45 89 Fast food open eventtreff.ch/kiosktreff

Pizzeria Kebab Dorf (village) +41 33 673 03 56 Fast food open pizzeria-adelboden.ch

Restaurant Bergbach Unter dem Birg +41 78 635 58 33 Swiss cuisine Wed│Thu open 05.05.2024 08.06.2024 restaurant-bergbach

Restaurant Steinbock Unter dem Birg +41 33 673 05 93 Swiss cuisine Mon│Tue open 05.05.2024 08.06.2024 steinbock-adelboden.ch

Restaurant Hohliebe-Stübli Hohliebe +41 33 673 10 69 Swiss cuisine Sun│Mon open from 7pm 06.05.2024 07.06.2024 hohliebestuebli.ch

Café l Bistro District Phone Remark Day off Status Closure Opening Webpage / Contact

Tea-Room-Restaurant Schmid Dorf (village) +41 33 673 19 51 Swiss cuisine Tue closed 07.05.2024 tearoom-schmid.ch

Café Haueter Dorf (village) +41 33 673 12 34 Slow Food open 20.04.2024 25.04.2024 haueter-adelboden.ch

desire Café & Shop Dorf (village) +41 79 472 27 07 Coffee Sun open burnliving.ch

Gelateria Fridas Dorf (village) +41 33 673 12 24 Ice cream open from 2pm desalpes-adelboden.ch

Port Gaffi Hörnliweg +41 79 178 64 53 Coffee & Cake self service Port Gaffi

Bar l Pub District Phone Remark Day off Status Closure Opening Webpage / Contact

Bar Alte Taverne Dorf (village) +41 33 673 25 00 Bar Mon closed 22.05.2024 alte-taverne.ch

Vogellisi Mountain Bar Dorf (village) +41 33 673 45 89 Bar Mon-Wed closed vogellisibar

Time Out Pub Dorf (village) +41 33 673 20 00 Bar │Pub open from 4pm timeoutpub.ch

Bernabar Dorf (village) +41 33 673 14 31 Bar, Dancing Sun-Fr open 27.04.2024 bernahof.ch

Revier Mountain Lodge Dorf (village) +41 81 382 06 60 Bar closed 17.05.2024 revierhotels.com

Tapis Bar Dorf (village) +41 79 674 64 79 Bar closed 13.06.2024 Tapis Bar

Axe-Bar│ The Cambrian Dorf (village) +41 33 673 83 83 Bar closed 19.04.2024 thecambrianadelboden.com

Queens Bar│Viktoria Dorf (village) +41 33 673 88 85 Bar Sun-Wed closed viktoria-eden.ch

Arena Bowling Bar Mühleport +41 33 673 17 77 Bar Mon open arena-adelboden.ch

Ehöris Näscht Bar Boden +41 33 673 21 07 Bar Sat-Wed closed wlodge.ch/ehoris-nascht-bar

Mountain Restaurants & Bars District Phone Remark Day off Status Closure Opening Webpage / Contact

Bergrestaurant TschentenAlp Tschentenalp +41 33 673 16 53 Swiss cuisine Mon-Thu closed 09.05.2024 tschentenalp.ch

Berghütte Bonderalp Bonderalp +41 79 937 54 55 Swiss cuisine closed

Bonderstübli Bonderalp +41 79 631 29 65 Swiss cuisine closed

Berghütte Bütschi Stafel Bütschialp +41 79 673 86 30 Swiss cuisine closed hampy.ch/Alp-Buetschi

Sennhütte Chuenisbärgli Chuenisbärgli +41 78 699 62 53 Swiss cuisine closed

Restaurant Geilsbrüggli Geils +41 33 673 21 71 Swiss cuisine closed 15.06.2024 huettenzauber.ch

Sillerenbühl Restaurant Sillerenbühl +41 33 673 38 40 Swiss cuisine closed 15.06.2024 vogellisiberg.ch

Raclettehütte Engstligenalp +41 33 673 03 07 Raclette Mon-Thu offen 06.05.2024 07.06.2024 engstligenalp.ch

Stäghorn Engstligenalp +41 79 663 83 14 Swiss cuisine open 06.05.2024 restaurant-steghorn

Gasthaus Elsigbach Elsigbach +41 33 671 13 45 Swiss cuisine closed 18.05.2024 gasthaus-elsigbach.ch

Elsighütte Elsigenalp +41 33 671 46 80 Swiss cuisine closed haris-elsighuette.ch

Bergrestaurant Bühlberg Bühlberg Lenk +41 33 733 15 60 Swiss cuisine closed buehlberg.ch

Standhütte Metsch Lenk +41 33 736 30 00 Swiss cuisine closed huettenzauber.ch

Changes possible. Please contact the service provider directly for up-to-date information. Thank you.
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